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Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Piatek Maja POL   -15 F 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Koszycka Gabriela POL   -15 F 744,44  637,50  953,37  2335,31 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wycisk Mateusz POL   -15 M 1000,00  837,84  1000,00  2837,84 
2   Domaszewski Igor POL   -15 M 632,43  683,40  456,20  1772,03 
3   Piekarski Maciej POL   -15 M 756,76  277,99  416,06  1450,81 
4   Klukowski Kacper POL   -15 M 627,03  100,39  613,14  1340,56 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Siedlarski Jakub POL   -19 M 63,83  1000,00  1000,00  2063,83 
2   Oborski Konrad POL   -19 M 1000,00  136,19  735,29  1871,48 
3   Wycisk Jakub POL   -19 M 872,34  284,05  600,00  1756,39 
4   Gasiewski Krzysztof POL   -19 M 617,02  153,70  461,76  1232,48 
5   Kwapien Olaf POL   -19 M 521,28  36,96  650,00  1208,24 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wozniak Idalia POL   Ope F 747,97  1000,00  868,85  2616,82 
2   Polkowska Zuzanna POL   Ope F 1000,00  506,79  1000,00  2506,79 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Pieczonka Bartosz POL   Ope M 904,76  1000,00  805,74  2710,50 
2   Borysewicz Kamil POL   Ope M 912,70  542,53  1000,00  2455,23 
3   Zawadzki Erwin POL   Ope M 619,05  170,13  973,51  1762,69 
4   Kwapien Mariusz POL   Ope M 746,03  487,71  525,39  1759,13 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kowalski Pawel POL   Se1 M 610,17  241,38  1000,00  1851,55 

Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Piatek Maja POL   -15 F       1000,00 
2   Koszycka Gabriela POL   -15 F       744,44 
3   Bartoszewska Ewa POL   -15 F       622,22 
4   Zuk Maja POL   -15 F       55,56 
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Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wycisk Mateusz POL   -15 M       1000,00 
2   Szumanski Ksawery POL   -15 M       897,30 
3   Piekarski Maciej POL   -15 M       756,76 
4   Domaszewski Igor POL   -15 M       632,43 
5   Klukowski Kacper POL   -15 M       627,03 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hirchy-Zak Kamila POL   -19 F       1000,00 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ulanowicz Kacper POL   -19 M       978,72 
2   Wycisk Jakub POL   -19 M       872,34 
3   Jasionowski Milosz POL   -19 M       734,04 
4   Oborski Konrad POL   -19 M       1000,00 
5   Nowakowski Jakub POL   -19 M       1000,00 
6   Gasiewski Krzysztof POL   -19 M       617,02 
7   Kwapien Olaf POL   -19 M       521,28 
8   Siedlarski Jakub POL   -19 M       63,83 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wozniak Idalia POL   Ope F       747,97 
2   Polkowska Zuzanna POL   Ope F       1000,00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kazek Dawid POL   Ope M       1000,00 
2   Pieczonka Bartosz POL   Ope M       904,76 
3   Kwapien Mariusz POL   Ope M       746,03 
4   Sibicki Jakub POL   Ope M       619,05 
5   Borysewicz Kamil POL   Ope M       912,70 
6   Zawadzki Erwin POL   Ope M       619,05 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Krzywicki Mariusz POL   Se1 M       1000,00 
2   Sadowski Adam POL   Se1 M       779,66 
3   Kowalski Pawel POL   Se1 M       610,17 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Piatek Maja POL   -15 F       1000,00 
2   Koszycka Gabriela POL   -15 F       637,50 
3   Bartoszewska Ewa POL   -15 F       381,25 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Szumanski Ksawery POL   -15 M       1000,00 
2   Wycisk Mateusz POL   -15 M       837,84 
3   Domaszewski Igor POL   -15 M       683,40 
4   Piekarski Maciej POL   -15 M       277,99 
5   Witek Wiktor POL   -15 M       115,83 
6   Klukowski Kacper POL   -15 M       100,39 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Siedlarski Jakub POL   -19 M       1000,00 
2   Wycisk Jakub POL   -19 M       284,05 
3   Jasionowski Milosz POL   -19 M       221,79 
4   Gasiewski Krzysztof POL   -19 M       153,70 
5   Oborski Konrad POL   -19 M       136,19 
6   Kwapien Olaf POL   -19 M       36,96 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wozniak Idalia POL   Ope F       1000,00 
2   Polkowska Zuzanna POL   Ope F       506,79 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Pieczonka Bartosz POL   Ope M       1000,00 
2   Kazek Dawid POL   Ope M       975,43 
3   Borysewicz Kamil POL   Ope M       542,53 
4   Kwapien Mariusz POL   Ope M       487,71 
5   Sibicki Jakub POL   Ope M       226,84 
6   Zawadzki Erwin POL   Ope M       170,13 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Sadowski Adam POL   Se1 M       1000,00 
2   Krzywicki Mariusz POL   Se1 M       724,14 
3   Kowalski Pawel POL   Se1 M       241,38 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Piatek Maja POL   -15 F       1000,00 
2   Koszycka Gabriela POL   -15 F       953,37 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wycisk Mateusz POL   -15 M       1000,00 
2   Klukowski Kacper POL   -15 M       613,14 
3   Domaszewski Igor POL   -15 M       456,20 
4   Piekarski Maciej POL   -15 M       416,06 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Siedlarski Jakub POL   -19 M       1000,00 
2   Oborski Konrad POL   -19 M       735,29 
3   Kwapien Olaf POL   -19 M       650,00 
4   Wycisk Jakub POL   -19 M       600,00 
5   Gasiewski Krzysztof POL   -19 M       461,76 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Polkowska Zuzanna POL   Ope F       1000,00 
2   Wozniak Idalia POL   Ope F       868,85 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Borysewicz Kamil POL   Ope M       1000,00 
2   Zawadzki Erwin POL   Ope M       973,51 
3   Pieczonka Bartosz POL   Ope M       805,74 
4   Krzywinski Mateusz POL   Ope M       675,50 
5   Kwapien Mariusz POL   Ope M       525,39 

Senior 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kowalski Pawel POL   Se1 M       1000,00 
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